Steve 1 2 CS/CT/21	017507/EV95
	VALLENT VAL
Cinha No. Sum Invol. (Chan's Record) Washe of Vela Semantic The vela hed obtained no od 11 a N/3 (10/3) 12 conodi; The vela hed obtained no od 11 a	Storthon Tool John John Joor Bught Storthon Tool John John John John of Broker Infragri John of Tyre Steel PI 255/35R19 RI IJ STEEL PI 255/35R19 RI IJ AMIC I ONTO U IPLE I SUMMI
Tapelral the time of insportion, That or Markey Values TONC Accident Report Consistent? I Yes or No One Sume Very Dute: Dute: Person Contented: Vahicial IN/OUT	TOYOTYOKO OF B. ETOM RUSI, S. WASI, S. WAS
THEATHUR, FRE, Resolvit.	Doys Of Ropoirs Resurvey No. of Trips Transposition
Add Fool	Sile Inel) (8) sente

108-01-05

Page No. : 1 of 5

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255289)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770

Estimate No. : **b1** 59829

280, Rampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 53449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 189944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Date Estin				
		- ACCOUNT China Taipin 3 Anson Road #16-00 Sprin Singapore 07	g Insurance (S) Po gleaf Tower	te Ltd
REGN. NO. SBQ18L	CHASSIS NO. REGN. DA WBS8M92050P972542 23/05/20			MILEAGE 62035
	DESCRIPTION To replace front bumper, front center air duct includented area caused by the accident	uding to knock out	-	VALUE 1,700.00
	To respray front bumper			986 1,038.00
	To replace right headlight. 456 To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged reconnect to new bumper including conduct chec proper function.			168 177.00
	To check electrical wiring system at the front sect for proper function including adjustment of headling			168 177.00
	To supply front emboss number plate.			83.00
	Sundries.			150.00
			Total Labour 1:	3,806.00
	FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT # FRT SHOCK ABSORBER M ECE # INSERT AIR INLET MIDDLE # FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER # Cover, registration plate # FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SRA # FRT BUMPER REPAIR KIT HOLDER # Grille, front right # Grille, front left GROMMET # AIT DUCT RADIATOR # ADAPTER AIR DUCT (M)		QTY PRIC 1 380.95 1 62.10 1 106.10 1 355.50 1 97.85 1 1,354.90 1 86.45 1 148.65 1 148.65 2 0.80 1 105.90 1 52.95	VALUE 380.95 62.10 106.10 355.50 97.85 1,354.90 86.45 148.65 148.65 1.60 105.90 52.95
	#RH HEADLIGHT LED AHL ?		1 71.95 1 3,088.85	71.95 3,088.85

Performance Motors Limited

A sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 1974016588 GDT Reg. No NO-0626681-x Toll-Free Munber (1800-2265268)

303, Alexandra Road pime Darby Performance Confes Singapore 188941 Pax. 64747770

280, Emmyory Armon Road Best Coast Coast Coasts Singapore elected

115. Alexandra Fond films Davly Business Centre Singapore 18984 Fax. 64796521 (AfterSa 4479652) (Discord



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

59829 : b1

Date Estimated

: 19/10/2021

Prepared By

: Foong Shiuh Jye

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

Page No. : 2 of 5

REGN. NO.

23/05/2016

M3 SEDAN

62035

SB018L

WBS8M92050P972542

6,062.40

Steve (LKK) W 7/12/11, 11.9800 P/P

Mence notify

Mence 11.9800 P/P

Mence 11.9800 M

Mence

Total Parts

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- · To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

Acknowledged by Repairer

Labour 1 Parts

Labour 2

Excess

0.00 0.00 690.79

3,806.00

6,062.40

Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total

10,559.19

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

SA0A21A5000E / Ajax Mars Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/10/2021 16:42 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Alzam VERSION: 1 (06/10/2021 16:42 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the ecoident to speed up the claims process

Please report correctly the details of the economic appeal up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder end/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any within misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.

3. Information provided must be as truding and according as possible, any wind misrepresentation or windolding or material racis may allow misrepresentation or windolding or material racis may allow misrepresentation.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/10/2021 16:42 (SGT) 03/10/2021 15:15 (SGT) 2 Ridgewood CI, Singapore 276693 Basement CP Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

RMW

SBQ18L Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? **ELECTRONICS & ENGINEERING PTE LTD** Name Of Registered Owner 1XXXXX385M Company Reg No garygoh@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-96631969 Mobile Phone No +65-96631969 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer **M3** Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of **Employment** Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle?

Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 2979 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive No Fleet Policy SI21V06041 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver GOH FERNG JIAT GARY NRIC No SXXXX266Z

Accident report SA0A21A5000E

Page 1 of 25

Date Of Birth 25/08/1977 Indoor Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 18/07/1996 Driving experience 25 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Male Gender (Phone) +65-96631969 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number garygoh@gmail.com Email Address 2 RIDGEWOOD CLOSE Address 19-02 Address complement 276693 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? 0 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes

Dover Neighbourhood Police Post

(Phone) +65-18007788999

(Fax) +65-67762859

Blk 3 Dover Road #01-368 Singapore 130003

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - ON 02/10/2021HRS AT ABOUT 2230HRS, I HAD PARKED MY BLACK IN COLOR BMW, REGISTRATION NUMBER SBQ18L AT THE BASEMENT CARPARK (UNKNOWN LOT NUMBER) OF MY RESIDENCE "THE TRIZON "LOCATED AT 2 RIDGEWOOD CLOSE. EVERUTHING WAS NORMAL WHEN I LEFT THE CAR. ON 04/10/2021 I LEFT HOME IN MY VEHICLE WHEN I DISCOVERED THAT MY FRONT NUMBER PLATE WAS MISISNG. I MADE A CHECK WITH THE CONDO MANAGEMENT SECURITY ANS WAS TOLD THAT BROKEN PIECES OF MY NUMBER PLATE WAS FOUND BY THEM IN THE MORNING OF 04/10/2021. THE MANAGEMENT THEN SHOWED ME A CCTV FOOTAGE WHEN ON DATEE 03/10/2021 AT 1615HRS, ONE WHITE IN COLOR KIA SORENTO CAR, WITH REGISTRSTION NUMBER SLJ3689Z HAD COLIDED AGAINST THE FRONT PART OF MY VEHICLE AS IT DROVE PAST. IT DID NOT STOPPED AND LEFT THE CARPARK EVENTUALLY. THE MANAGEMENT HAD CHECKED AGAINST THEIR RECORD HOWEVER IT COULD NOT DETERMINE IF THE OWNER OF THE VEHICLE IS A RESIDENT OR VISITOR OF THE CONDO. THERE ARE SOME SCRATCHES ON THE BONNET, GRILL AND LOWER BUMPER OF MY VEHICLE DUE TO THE COLLISION. THE DASHCAM IN MY VEHICLE WAS NOT ACTIVATED AT THE POINT OF TIME. I AM LODGING THIS REPORT FOR INSURANCE CLAIM PURPOSES.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

© Accident report SA0A21A5000E

Page 2 of 25

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLJ3689Z Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant White Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Piezse regard settestly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. It a fore, must be completed by the Pointholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any take reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation. 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the G'A Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance The report will be rotwarded by the insurers by the Grand that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the longment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such provided by me or possessed by my insored temestively the recooner into this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (ai) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims fincluding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, radministering my claims encluding the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or motices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

() to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, restable to the purposes stated, or Secondary Resta equirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder & Sightanach Date & Time

06102021

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

06102021

VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER MOHAMMAD AZALY BIN ABDULLAH

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.

Ver wm42071

SL336892

2 RIDGEWOOD CLOSE BACEMENT CP.

VERIFIED BY AJAK MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER NOHAMMAG AZALY BIN ABBUILAH

And Division of a sound by the second



0/20211005/2642

1 of 2

Report No. D/20211005/2042

POLICE REPORT (NP290)

Police Station Of Origin Dover NPP 3 Dover Road #01-368 SINGAPORE 130003 Tel No: 1800-7788999

Date/Time Report Made 05/10/2021 17:42	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No. 5
Name Of Informant GOH FERNG JIAT, GARY ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S7724266Z	Address 2 RIDGI Contact Home/O	EWOOD CL No.	OSE #19-02 SING Mobile 96631969	3APORE 276693
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN Occupation MANAGEMENT ENGINEER Institution/School Name	Sex Male Languaç English	@gmail.coi Age 44 ge	Date of Birth 25/08/1977	Race Chinese
Date/Time Of Incident 03/10/2021 15:15	Location Of Incident 2 RIDGEWOOD CLOSE THE TRIZON SINGAPORE 276693 Basement carpark			

Brief details.

On 02/10/21 at about 2230hrs, I had parked my black in colour BMW, registration number SBQ18L, at the basement carpark (unknown lot number) of my residence 'The Trizon' located at 2 Ridgewood Close. Everything was normal when I left the car.On 04/10/21 I left home in my vehicle and returned back at about 1930hrs and parked at the same basement carpark.I did not noticed anything wrong with my vehicle. On 05/10/21 at about 1220hrs, I went over to my vehicle when I discovered that my front number plate was missing. I made a check with the condo management security and was told that broken pieces

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD ZAMIR BIN MAZELAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/10/2021 17:42
Officer In-Charge Of Case: D / Clementi Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp AHMAD SYAFIQ BIN AMRAN Contact No.: 67740000	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	





20211005/2042

2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. D/20211005/2042

of my number plate was found by them in the morning of 4/10/21. The management then showed me a CCTV footage when on date 03/10/21 at 1615hrs, one white in colour KIA Sorento car ,with registration number SLJ3689Z, had collided against the front part of my vehicle as it drove past. It did not stopped and left the carpark eventually. The management had checked against their record however it could not determine if the owner of the vehicle is a resident or visitor of the condo. The are some scratches on the bonnet, grill and lower bumper of my vehicle due to the collision. The dashcam in my vehicle was not activated at the point of time. I am lodging this report for insurance claim purposes.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD ZAMIR BIN MAZELAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/10/2021 17:42
Officer In-Charge Of Case: D / Clementi Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp AHMAD SYAFIQ BIN AMRAN Contact No.: 67740000	Classification Of Case: